P/N 2450CP05A5400
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
1 3
L ± ± 2 4
W ± ±
T ± ±
a
b

10,000 pcs
12.5 ± 1.5
Part Number Explanation
Operating Temp Range
Storage Period
Power Capacity
-40 to +85 °C
12 months max.
4W max.
Mechanical Dimensions Terminal Configuration
0.020
+5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity 45~75%RH
50Ω Termination
+0.1/-0.05
0.370.015 0.050.002
0.009
0.006
eg. 2450CP05A5400S
Suffix = T eg. 2450CP05A5400T
Bulk
Termination style Suffix = None eg. 2450CP05A5400(T or S)
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
0.026
4/11/2019
mm
0.002
Output
Input0.65 0.05
In
Not exactly what you are looking for and want to see our other filters? Go to: https://www.johansontechnology.com/integrated-passives
2400 ~ 2500
General Specifications
Qty/Reel
19 ± 1.5
Storage Temp Range
Ver 1.1
0.05
T & R
100% Tin
Evaluation Board
0.225
0.50
0.150
0.002
+0.004/-0.002
+0.004/-0.002
P/N Suffix
Packing Style
Suffix = S
2450CP05A5400-EB1SMA
Mounting Considerations
2.4/5GHz Dual Band Mini RF Coupler. EIA 0202 (0.6x0.5x0.37mm)
4900 ~ 5850
2450CP05A5400
15 min.
Part Number
Freq. Range (MHz)
Insertion Loss (dB)
VSWR
Coupling
0.5 max. 0.5 max.
1.3 max. 1.3 max.
Directivity
Land